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AWPC DL Raw - Men

MEN OPEN

Weight Name DOB
180.0 Veshkurtsev Alexei 81
181.0 Fomin Alexandr 87
225.0 P+C1160pov Maxim 84
260.0 Batmagnai Amarbat a0
295.0 Lintunen Ville 90
325.0 Wharmby Carn 92
330.0 Mamedyarov Artur 91
335.0 llyaso Anton 88
326.0 Guliyev Seymur 86
335.0 Quinteiro Hugo 82
350.0 Hickey James 77
337.5 Tsigelnik lvan 90
Junior 20 -23

175.0 Makhambetov Karigeldy 92
142.5 Solovyev llya 91
215.0 Misostishkhov Islam 91
240.0 Batmagnay Amarbat 90
280.0 Nasonov Dmitriy 92
285.0 Aksenov Sergei 96
322.5 Mamedyarov Artur 91
325.0 Mostafa Hesham Mahmoud Eleraky 93
290.5 Pagayev Oleg 92
295.0 Peshlyaev Mikhail 89
315.0 Dauvis Allen

337.5 Tsigelnik lvan 90
T1 13-15

135.0 O'Dell Victor Cordy 2008
147.5 Tebenkov Vyacheslav 2001
172.5 Gurskiy Andrey 2006
250 Pearson Gregory 2007
215.0 Yevsyukov Alexei 2001
227.5 Wightman John "Lance" 2004
205.0 Preston Kole 2007
140 Fedulov Timur 2009
185.0 Tkachev Maxim 2008
245.0 Shevelev llya 97
154.5 Wheaton Sam 2000
T2 16 -17

165.0 Konovalov Sergei 97
170.0 Biykov Alexandr 96
200.0 Maksimov Evgeniy 2006
240.0 Jenkins Hayden 2005
232.5 Jenkins Hayden 2005
225.0 Mammadov Ismayil 2005
270.0 Gadzhiev Dmitriy 97
275.0 McNicholas Aidan 2006
235.0 Petrov Yevgeniy 96
260.0 Henriksson Noel

192.5 Wheaton Sam 2000
T3 18-19

150.0 Grigoryev llya 95
200.0 Makridenko Nikita 97
220.0 Skalozubov Sergei 96
265.5 Gadzhiev Dmitry 97
243.0 Ward George 2003
270.0 Gadzhiev Dmitriy 97
272.5 Swensen Cody 94
227.5 Mohamed Elsayed 2001
240.0 Anan Mostafa Osama Mostafa

NAT
RUS
RUS
RUS
MGL
FIN
GBR
RUS
RUS
AZE
BRA
IRE
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
MGL
RUS
RUS
RUS
EGY
RUS
RUS
GBR
RUS

USA
RUS
RUS
GBR
RUS
USA
USA
RUS
RUS
RUS
CAN

RUS
RUS
RUS
GBR
GBR
AZE

RUS
GBR
RUS
FIN

CAN

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
GBR
RUS
USA
EGY
EGY

Date of Record Location

7/31/2016
5/29/2021
6/3/2017
8/24/2014
6/11/2024
5/13/2023
6/5/2015
8/24/2014
6/11/2024
11/119/21
6/13/2019
11/30/2013

7/8/2016
4/19/2014
8/24/2014
8/15/2013
4/19/2014
7/31/2016
8/24/2014
8/31/2017
4/16/2015
2/16/2013
8/5/2018
11/30/2013

5/27/2023
7/23/2017
10/10/2021
5/13/2023
7/23/2017
9/4/2020
9/1/2023
5/25/2024
9/23/2023
6/15/2013
6/28/2014

12/13/2014
2/8/2014
10/7/2023
9/10/2022
5/13/2023
6/25/2023
8/16/2015
5/13/2023
8/24/2014
10/12/2024

6/25/2016

2/16/2013
12/3/2016
4/16/2015
9/25/2015
5/21/2022
12/5/2015
8/29/2013
10/27/2020
9/3/2015

Blagoveschensk
Moscow
Moscow
Moscow

Salo Finland
Manchester UK
Saint Petersburg
Moscow

Salo Finland
Trofa Portugal
Limerick Ireland
Yekaterinburg

Novosibirsk
Krasnodar
Moscow
Novosibirsk
Krasnodar
Blagoveschensk
Moscow
Idaho Falls ID
Rostov
Yekaterinburg
Manchester
Yekaterinburg

N Aurora IL
Blagoveschensk
Vladivostok
Manchester UK
Blagoveschensk
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Gelendzhik Russia
Gelendzhik Russia
Moscow

Nova Scotia Canada

4th

Yekaterinburg 4th
Yekaterinburg
Rostov Russia
Manchester UK
Manchester UK
Bishkek Kyrgyzstan
Kursk

Manchester UK
Moscow

Paimio Finland

4th

4th

4th

Ambherst N.S. Canada

Yekaterinburg
Kursk

Rostov

Rostov
Manchester UK
Kursk

Idaho Falls
Lombard IL
Idaho Falls ID

4th
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56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
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82.5
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110
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140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

Men's SM 33-39

180.0 Veshkurtsev Alexei
181.0 Fomin Alexandr
175.0 Smoglenko Denis
220.5 Ahmed Amar

295.0 Lintunen Ville

277.5 Kuzmischev Vladyslav
310.5 Vedischev Maxim
305.0 Lomanov Kirill
300.0 Pakhuchiy Alexandr
300.0 Novoseltsev Oleg
342.5 Tolliver Il William
300.0 Makarov Dmitriy

Men's M1 40 - 44

167.5 Tenuwera Romesh
162.5 Gavrilchuk Mikhail
140.0 Kiss Krisztian
232.5 Tarverdiyev EImir
2475 Sedlyar Leonid
250.0 Gordon Adam
307.5 Vedischev Maxim
332.5 Bromilow Mark
326.0 Giliyev Seymur
340.0 Hickey James
350.0 Hickey James
300.0 Yakovlev Igor

Men's M2 45-49

212.5 Sukhobok Maxim

190.0 Kurmangaziyev Zhardem
230.0 Kelly Sean

250.0 Hoult Andrew

255.0 Kalinin Dmitriy

270 Sanchez Humberto
290.0 Sokolov Sergey

330.0 Mareya Billy

275.0 Mortimer Lee

Men's M3 50 - 54

210.0  Sukhoruk Maxim
175.0 Beville Liam
240.0 Coleman Stephen
251.0 Hoult Andrew
251.0 McCarthy Sean
315.0 Tryner Pete

270.0 Tryner Pete

272.5 Baker Richard
232.5 Filbin Michael
275.0 Du Plessis Andrea

Men's M4 55 - 59
141.0 Grachev Nikokai

217.5 Alampiev Sergei
217.5 Coats Paul

255.0 Dermeljov Sergei
280.0 Bondarev Vyacheslav
255.0 McCarthy Sean

260.0 Skerritt Verrol

250.0 Green Richard

200.0 Kovacs Zsolt

81
87
87
88
90
83
78
87
78
85
81
81

83
75
80
84
73
74
78
80
84
77
77
76

65
73

71
70
74
69
79
77

65
65
73
71
68
72
72
70
63
65

56

57
67
59
68
68
68
66
63

RUS
RUS
RUS
GBR
FIN

UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA
RUS

GBR
RUS
HUN
AZE
RUS
USA
RUS
GBR
AZE
IRE
IRE
RUS

RUS

CAN
GBR
RUS
USA
RUS
GBR
GBR

RUS
IRE

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
USA
IRE

RUS

RUS
USA
EST

GBR
GBR
GBR
HUN

7/31/2016
5/29/2021
9/23/2023
8/30/2024
6/11/2024
8/12/2017
7/23/2017
7/6/2024

10/1/2017
9/21/2024
10/1/2021
7/23/2017

5/18/2024
10/7/2016
6/26/2022
6/11/2024
6/5/2015

9/1/2018

10/6/2019
5/22/2022
6/11/2024
8/5/2018

6/13/2019
10/6/2019

4/19/2014
11/13/2021
9/3/2015
8/14/2021
9/25/2015
6/7/2024
4/13/2019
8/30/2024
9/10/2022

4/13/2019
8/5/2018

5/18/2024
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
5/13/2023
8/4/2023

9/10/2022
8/6/2016

6/24/2018

8/24/2014

4/4/2013

5/1/2022

8/24/2014
6/21/2023
5/18/2024
5/13/2023
6/11/2024
6/26/2022

Blagoveschensk
Moscow Russia
Gelendzhik Russia
Limerick Ireland
Salo Finland
Kursk
Blagoveschensk
Moscow Russia
Rostov Russia
Gelendzhik Russia
Lombard IL
Blagoveschensk

Manchester UK

Saint Petersburg
Hungary

Salo Finland

Saint Petersburg

Idaho Falls ID
Blagoveschensk Russia
Manchester UK

Salo Finland
Manchester

Limerick Ireland
Blagoveschensk Russia

Krasnodar

Bishkek Kyrgyzstan
Idaho Falls ID
Manchester UK
Rostov

Baton Rouge LA
Rostov

Limerick Ireland
Manchester UK

Rostov

Manchester

Manchester UK

Manchester UK

Manchester UK

Manchester UK

Baton Rouge LA

Manchester UK

Grand Rapids Mi 4th
Le Pont de Claix France

Moscow 4th

Krasnodar
Gatlinburg TN
Moscow

Bishkek Kyrgyzstan
Manchester UK
Manchester UK
Salo Finland
Hungary
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52
56
60
67.5
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82.5
90
100
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140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

Men's M5 60 - 64

160.5 Garlitz Dale

245.0 Little Art

230.0 Skokin Viktor

265.0 Ruiz Eddie

230.0 Seliverstov Alexandr
232.5 Chernyshev Vladimir
205.0 Talovasov Anatoliy

Men's M6 65 - 69

182.5 Santee Gordon
180.0 Garlitz Dale

207.5 Chevordaev Vyacheslav

215.0 Oram Peter
265.0 Dingle Gary
215.0 Shantsyn Yuriy
200.0 Lukyanov Sergey
172.5 Thelin Roy

Men's M7 70-74

150.0 Santee Gordon
172.5 Shavrin Boris
165.0 Panther Ron

165.0 Antipov Valeriy
222.5 Oram Peter

200.0 Battakhov Petr
172.5 Reed David

180.0 O'Dell Regan Blake
170.0 O'Dell Regan Blake

Men's M8 75-79

145.0 Dambinov Alexandr
160.0 Dambinov Alexandr
147.5 Rubin Grigori

167.5 Allen William

175.0 Novikov Nikolai
155.0 Reed David

117.5 Roberts William

Men's M9 80 - 84

165.0 Dambinov Alexandr
155.0 Dambinov Alexandr
110.0 Scott lan

115.0 Walters Thomas
160 Roberts William

50
55
57
54
54
48
60

46
50
48
54
51
49
55
58

46
51
51
43
54
52
48
52
52

36
36
36
46
38
48
42

36
36
37

38
42

USA
USA
RUS
USA
RUS
RUS
RUS

USA
USA
RUS
GBR
USA
RUS
RUS
USA

USA
RUS
USA
RUS
GBR
RUS
USA
USA
USA

RUS
RUS
ISR

USA
RUS
USA
USA

RUS
RUS
USA

USA
USA

8/29/2014
8/6/2016
8/12/2018
8/6/2016
8/24/2014
4/4/2013
5/25/2024

8/30/2013
8/30/2018
6/15/2013
9/10/2022
5/28/2017
8/24/2014
5/29/2021
6/7/2024

8/30/2018
9/25/2022
10/1/2021
8/24/2014
8/30/2024
5/25/2024
5/2/2021
8/4/2023
9/1/2022

4/4/2013
8/24/2014
8/24/2014
5/1/2022
8/24/2014
6/7/2024
8/16/2019

3/26/2016
6/3/2017
9/10/2017

8/16/2019
6/7/2024

Idaho Falls

Grand Rapids Mi
Kursk

Grand Rapids Ml
Moscow
Krasnodar
Gelendzhik Russia

Idaho Falls 4th
Idaho Falls 4th
Moscow

Manchester UK

Lisle IL

Moscow

Moscow

Baton Rouge LA

Idaho Falls ID

Krasnodar Russia

Lombard IL

Moscow

Limerick Ireland 4th
Gelendzhik Russia

Gatlinburg TN

Baton Rouge LA 4th
Idaho Falls ID

Krasnodar
Moscow
Moscow
Gatlinburg TN
Moscow

Baton Rouge LA
Orlando FL

Rostov
Moscow
Lisle IL

Orlando FL 4th
Baton Rouge LA



Men's M10 85-89

Vitala Kauko
Cronnelly Gerry

AWPC DL Raw - Women
Teen WT1 13-15

Dzyuba Anastasiya
Pavlenko Veronika
Cherkasova Margarita
Uzunova Marina
Lysenko Maria
Nezhentseva Veronika
Melnikova llona

Bixby Jessica
Gyomory Olivia

Moreland Aiden

Teen W2 16 - 17

Litovchenko Lyudmila
Prokhorenko Yelizaveta
Simper Isabelle
Podoynitsyna Valeriya
Byxhkova Yekaterina
Claflin Tayer

Stewart Corrie

Coffell Darienne
Gyomory Olivia

Teen W3 18 -19

Kharlova Angelina
Simper Isabelle
Spirina Darya
Tikhonova Tatyana
Teryasova Olga
Hancuff Harper
Pinayevskaya Mariya
Pinaevskaya Mariya

Suseno Edwin Isabella
Morris Kayleigh

Junior W 20 -23

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5 140.0
90 1225
100
110
125
140
140+
44 950
48  100.0
52 105.0
56  95.0
60 135.0
67.5 87.5
75 95.0
82.5 125.0
90 1475
100
110
110+ 147.5
44 875
48  100.0
52 150.0
56 110.0
60 1175
67.5 152.5
75  150.0
82.5 1375
90 135.0
100
110
110+
44
48  105.0
52 1625
56 1475
60 1275
67.5 135.0
75 500
82.5 115.0
90 1325
100
110 160.0
110+ 115.0
44  100.0
48 1225
52 1225
56 1575
60 1575
67.5 150.0
75 1375
82.5 2225
90 1475
100
110

110+ 133.0

Gaydash Darya
Martinovich Oxana
Meleshko Viktoriya
Chertkesova Yuliya
Byron Chelsea
Volkova Yevgeniya
Lapik Lyudmila
Ogbee Edna

Lee Maresa

Mouland Hannah

39
36

2003
2003
2008
98

2009
2001
2008
2002
2005

2009

2001
2000
2006
2002
99
98
98
2000
2005

2005
2006
95
97
96
2002
95
95

2005
2001

92
92
94
94
2000
94
93
97

2001

FIN 6/11/2024
IRE 9/10/2022

RUS 6/5/2015
RUS 4/13/2019
RUS 9/23/2023
RUS 3/22/2014
RUS 9/21/2024
RUS 8/14/2016
RUS 9/21/2024
USA 8/31/2018
USA 4/30/2021

CAN 8/30/2024

RUS 7/22/2018
RUS 12/17/2017
GBR 5/14/2023
RUS 7/22/2018
RUS 8/14/2016
USA 9/2/2016
USA 8/28/2014
USA 8/5/2017
USA 10/1/2021

RUS 6/2/2024
GBR 5/19/2024
RUS 8/24/2014
RUS 6/3/2017
RUS 4/25/2016
USA 4/30/2021
RUS 3/22/2014
RUS 6/1/2014

USA 8/30/2024
GB 6/13/2019

RUS 8/1/2015
RUS 8/24/2014
RUS 6/10/2017
RUS 11/19/2016
GBR 5/14/2023
RUS 6/5/2015
RUS 12/5/2015
GBR 8/14/2021
CAN 9/3/2015

GBR 9/10/2022

Salo Finland
Manchester UK

Saint Petersburg
Rostov
Gelendzhik Russia
Vologda
Gelendzhik Russia
Kursk

Gelendzhik Russia
Idaho Falls ID
Gatlinburg TN

Limerick Ireland

Blagoveschensk
Yekaterinburg
Manchester UK
Blagoveschensk
Kursk

Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Grand Rapids Ml
Lombard IL

St Petersburg Russia
Manchester UK
Moscow

Moscow

Krasnodar
Gatlinburg TN
Vologda

Kursk

Idaho Falls ID
Limerick Ireland

Blagoveschensk
Moscow

Saint Petersburg
Rostov
Manchester UK
Saint Petersburg
Kursk
Manchester UK
Idaho Falls ID

Manchester UK

4th

4th

4th



44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
110+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
110+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
110+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
110+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
110+

Women Open

130.0
142.5
170.0
180.0
182.5
192.5
182.5
192.5
200.0
180.5
155.0
165.0

Kirillova Guzel
Golovunina Irina
Polyanskaya Xeniya
Polyanskaya Kseniya
Chabannaya Yuliya
Makhnycheva Ekaterina
Ryapolova Tatyana
Kiryunina Svetlana
Ogbee Edna

Wright Gemma
O'Shea Laura
Lecova Darya

SMW 33-39

142.5
150.0
152.5
182.5
192.5
175.5
192.5
165.0
180.0
155.0
180.0

Golovunina Irina
Burnashova Svetlana
Okhapkina Svetlana
Chabannaya Yuliya
Makhnycheva Ekaterina
Vickers Samantha
Kiryunina Svetlana
Jackson Teya
Belonogova Darya
O'Shea Laura
Kolpakova Elena

M1 40-44

122.5
107.5
160.0
157.5
167.5
152.5
152.5
162.5
175.0
170.0

185.0

Greaves Kathryn
Tokareva Natalya
Robins Tania
Uganina Olga
Uganina lga

Smith Laura

Coe Stpeh

Elliott Elizabeth
James Moser Christy
Nolan Clare

Kinnane Tera

M2 45-49

90
110
130.0
145.0
148.0
177.5
180.0
165.0
165.0
127.5
127.5
165.0

Shah Bhavana Kunal
Potapovich Larisa
Geraghty-Corns Michelle
Bradbury Donna
Miller Robin

Patel Heena
Mangan Deborah
Ritchie Charlie
Howson Victoria
Lack Sal

Elliott Autumn

Rush Clair

M3 50-54

100.0
100.0

130.0
162.5
165.0
175.0

160.0
110.0
140.0
175.0

Polstyanova Tatiana
Aprelova Nadezhda

Ferkel Katalin
Miller Robin
Talikova Nadezhda
Golding Nia

Bowen Brenda
Cunningham Karen
Green Julie
Williams Michelle

87
81
88
88
86
82
85
85
97
92
84
85

81
77
77
86
82
86
85
91
86
84
85

82
73
82
79
79
82
82
79
76
82

75

76
65
79
74
70
72
75
71
78
77
73
84

67
63

72
70
60
70

72
73
68
68

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
KAZ
RUS
GBR
GBR
IRE
KAZ

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
GBR
RUS
USA
RUS
IRE

RUS

GBR
RUS
GBR
RUS
RUS
GBR
GBR
GBR
USA
GBR

USA

IND

RUS
GBR
GBR
USA
USA
IRL

USA
GBR
GBR
USA
GBR

KGZ
RUS

HUN
USA
RUS
GBR

USA
CAN
GBR
GBR

12/15/2018
11/3/2017
12/19/2020
10/10/2021
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
6/19/2021
7/13/2019
5/22/2022
10/12/2024
9/10/2022
11/13/2021

11/3/2017
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
8/30/2024
7/13/2019
6/9/2024

9/21/2024
9/10/2022
10/6/2024

5/19/2024
4/19/2014
5/19/2024
5/29/2021
6/11/2023
5/19/2024
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/1/2017

5/13/2023

8/6/2016

11/18/2023
8/24/2014
8/30/2024
5/14/2023
8/16/2019
4/29/2022
8/30/2024
9/2/2016
8/30/2024
8/4/2023
9/10/2022
8/14/2021

11/3/2017
8/14/2016

6/26/2022
8/14/2020
8/24/2014
8/14/2021

5/28/2023
8/30/2024
9/10/2022
8/14/2021

Dolgoprudnyy
Moscow Russia
Rostov Russia
Rostov Russia
Rostov Russia
Rostov Russia
Bishkek Kyrgyzstan
Chelyabinsk Russia
Manchester UK
Paimio Finland
Manchester UK
Bishkek Kyrgyzstan

Moscow Russia
Vologda

Vologda

Rostov Russia
Rostov Russia
Limerick Ireland
Chelyabinsk Russia
Baton Rouge LA
Gelendzhik Russia
Manchester UK
Rostov on Don Russia

Manchester UK 4th
Krasnodar

Manchester UK

Moscow Russia

Moscow Russia

Manchester UK 4th
Manchester UK

Manchester UK

Idaho Falls

Manchester UK

Grand Rapids Ml

Bishkek Kyrgyzstan

Moscow 4th
Limerick Ireland 4th
Manchester UK

Orlando FL

Gatlinburg TN
Limerick Ireland

Idaho Falls 4th
Limerick Ireland
Baton Rouge LA 4th

Manchester UK
Manchester UK

Moscow Russia
Kursk

Hungary

Fort Lauderdale FL
Moscow
Manchester UK

N Aurora IL 4th
Limerick Ireland
Manchester UK
Manchester UK



M4 55-59

44
48
52
56 127.5 Kapustina Elena 65 RUS 10/7/2023 Rostov Russia
60 110.0 Kim Olga 66 KAZ 6/20/2021 Bishkek Kyrgyzstan
67.5 165.0 Talikova Nadezhda 60 RUS 6/5/2015 Saint Petersburg
75 132.5 Shockley Sheryl 57 USA 8/28/2014 Idaho Falls 4th
82.5 137.5 Shockley Sheryl 57 USA 9/3/2015 Idaho Falls
90 160.0 FraterKarla 63 GBR 8/5/2018 Manchester 4th
100
110 150.0 Green Julie 68 GBR 8/30/2024 Limerick Ireland 4th
110+ 145.0 BassettLynn 65 USA 9/1/2023 Idaho Falls ID
M5 60-64
44
48
52
56 137.5 Fox Yvette 58 USA 8/14/2020 Fort Lauderdale FL
60 140.0 Fox Yvette 58 USA 10/27/2020 Lombard IL
67.5
75 1275 Shockley Sheryl 57  USA 9/4/2020 Idaho Falls
82.5 140.0 Shockley Sheryl 57 USA 8/31/2018 Idaho Falls 4th
90 147.5 Barons Martine 61 GBR 8/30/2024 Limerick Ireland 4th
100
110
110+ 130.0 Leach Diane GBR 8/16/2019 Orlando FL
M6 65-69
44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75 925 Pakhuchaya Lyudmila 57 RUS 10/7/2023 Rostov Russia
825 105 Estabrooks Margaret Ann 47  CAN 9/2/2016 Idaho Falls 4th
90
100
110
110+
M7 70-74
44
48
52
56 107.5 Dougherty Jeanette 44  USA 4/12/2019 Myrtle Beach SC
60
67.5 1175 Reed Judith 47 USA 8/16/2019 Orlando FL 4th
75
825
90 100 Sink Janet 42  USA 8/29/2013 Idaho Falls
100
110
110+ 95 Sink Janet 42  USA 5/28/2017 Lisle IL
M8 75-79
44
48
52
56 112.5 Dougherty Jeanette 44  USA 9/10/2022 Manchester UK
60 100.0 Rose Susie 42  USA 9/1/2017 Idaho Falls 4th
67.5 110.0 Reed Judith 47  USA 6/9/2024 Baton Rouge LA 4th
75 950 Reed Judith 47 USA 5/28.23 N Aurora IL
82.5
90
100 925 Sink Janet 42  USA 4/29/2022 Gatlinburg TN
110

110+ 90 Sink Janet 42  USA 4/20/2018 Grand Rapids Ml 4th



	Dlraw-Men

